
1AFTRS Principal Dates: 2025

Orientation Mon 24 –Fri 28 February Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting  
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1)  
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business 

Teaching commences
(see the following pages  
for class days for each 
course/year) 

w/c Mon 17 February 

w/c Mon 3 March

w/c Mon 17 March

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting   
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Census Dates: Refer to the 2025 Fee Schedule* 
*The 2025 Fee Schedule will be available on the AFTRS website December 2024

Easter Friday 18 April - Monday 21 April 

Anzac Day Friday 25 April 

Kings’s Birthday Mon 9 June

Semester 1 ends Sun 15 June

Sun 29 June

Sun 13 July

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting   
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Mid-Year Break Mon 16 Jun–Sun 13 July 

Mon 30 June–Sun 27 July

Mon 14 July–Sun 10 August

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting    
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Key Dates: 
2025

Semester 1



2AFTRS Principal Dates: 2025

Teaching commences w/c Mon 14 July 

w/c Mon 28 July

w/c Mon 11 August  

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting   
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Census Dates: Semester 2 Census Dates vary by course, refer to the Census Dates in 2025 FEE SCHEDULE.

Labour Day Mon 6 October

Semester 2 ends Sun 9 November 

Sun 23 November

Sun 7 December 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting  
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Exit Clearance date 22 December 2024 Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 
Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business 

Graduation 2024 TBC

Key Dates: 
2025

Semester 2

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 
Graduate Diploma in Radio & Podcasting  
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Master of Arts Screen: Business 




